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Gray C (Colin)

From; Paul Nicoll <paul.nicoll@bellingram.co.uk>

Sent: 26 September 2017 09:32

To: Hartil S (Stuart)

Ce: Paul Nicoll

Subject: Ulva - Formal Letter of Response - Your Ref ZLA/15/1
Attachments: September 25, 2017 Ulva - Formal Repsonse.pdf
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Your Ref: ZLA/1M15/1
Sent on behalf of Paul Nicoll
Dear Mr Hartil

I have pleasure in enclosing a copy of our formal response to the North West Mull Community Woodland Company’s
Limited application to register an interest in acquiring the Island of Ulva.

I would advise that the original copy will be with you today, along with all the annexations which would be too large to
attach via email.

I would be most grateful if you could acknowledge safe receipt of the original letter and look forward to hearing from
you in due course.

With kind regards.
Yours sincerely

Paul Nicoll MRICS
Consultant

Bell Ingram LLP, Boswell House, Argyll Square, Oban, PA34 4BD
T: 01631 566122 D: 01631 567793
bellingram.co.uk

Foliow us on twitter like us on facebook visit our website or follow our blog
View our latest properties for sale and properties to let
For the Bell Ingram Review Click here

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed
and should not be disclosed to any other party. If you have received this email in error please nofify your system manager and the sender of this
message. Bell Ingram do not accept any liability for viruses. Please ensure you have adequate virus protection before you open or detach any
documents from this transmission.

% Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail

Ref: Uiva U2678-1105M

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
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